THE _ABBEY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023/2024

Student Return Dates
Friday 25 August
Monday 28th August
Tuesday 29t August
Wednesday 30t August
Thursday 31st August

Yearly Calendar
Long Weekend
Mid-Term Break
Long Weekend
Christmas Holidays
January Re-Open

St. Brigid's Weekend
Pre-Exams

Feb Mid-Term

St. Patrick’s Weekend
Easter Break

School Re-Opens
May Bank Holiday
Summer Holidays

- First Years Return {(Full Day)

- 3" & 6th Years (Including LCA 2) Return
- 5t Year (including LCA 1) Return

- 27 Years Return

- Transition Years Return

Closed Friday 29" September

Monday 30" October - Friday 37 November
Closed Monday 11t December

Friday 22" December

Monday 8th January 2024

Closed Monday 5t February

Monday 29" January — Friday 9th February
Monday 12t February — Friday 16th February
Closed Monday 18t March.

Monday 25t March — Friday 5™ April
Monday 8th April

Monday 6th May

Friday 31 May

Leaving & Junior Cert Exams Wednesday 5% June ~ Friday 215 June

Parent Teacher Meetings All taking place from 4.15pm to 6.45pm unless otherwise stated

1% Year Parent Feedback Session Monday 25th September 3.30 - 4.30pm
6™ Year & LCA 2 Tuesday 215t November

37 Year Thursday 30%" November

5% Year & LCA 1 Wednesday 13t December

2™ Year Monday 22" January

1%t Year Wednesday 21% February

information Evenings

Incoming First Year Open Evening - Wednesday TBC

Sixth Year CAQ & Further Education TBC
Transition Year 5t Year Subject Options TBC
Third Years Programme Choice {Transition Year & LCA) TBC

Incoming First Year Parents Information Evening - Monday 15% April

Junior Cycle Teacher Inservice Days
Staff Cluster Days

Day 1 Monday January 15th 2024
Whole Staff Inservice Days

Day 1 Wednesday 13t March

Students will not have class on this day.

Students will not have class on this day.



